www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedRouter® RX1100P
RuggedRouter® RX1100P
Advanced Cyber Security Appliance
The RuggedRouter® RX1100P is an industrially hardened,
Power Over Ethernet (PoE) enabled, cyber security appliance
with integrated router, firewall, and VPN functionality.  The
RuggedRouter® may be equipped with up to 4 10/100Base
TX 802.3af (PoE) compliant Ethernet ports. The RX1100P

RX1100P  -______  -______  -____   -____  -____  -____  -____  -____  -____  -____
	 Main	 Mount	 PS1	 PS2	 S1	 S2	 S3	 S4	 S5	 S6
Example Order Codes
RX1100P-R-RM-24-48POE-XX-XX-PX01-PX01-TC2-XXX
19” Rack mounted, 24VDC unit power supply with a 48VDC
PoE power supply, 4 10/100 Base TX PoE ports, Dual T1
WAN interface with Ethernet ports on the rear
RX1100P-F-RM-48-48POE-XX-XX-PX01-FX02-TC4-XXX
19” Rack mounted, 48VDC unit and PoE power supplies, 2
10/100 Base TX PoE ports, and 2 FX02 Singlemode 1300nm
Fiber Ethernet ports, Quad T1 WAN interface with Ethernet
ports on the front
RX1100P-R-RM-48-48POE-XX-M2-PX01-FX05-TC4-XXX
19” Rack mounted, 48VDC unit and PoE power supplies,
RS232 External Modem Interface, 2 10/100 Base TX PoE
ports, and 2 1300nm Singlemode Fiber Ethernet ports, Quad
T1 WAN interface with Ethernet ports on the rear
Accessories
41-11-0011 - Cable support bracket (one)
43-10-0007 - �Power cable (North America three
prong connector -> beau)
99-01-0001-001- Dual Band Antenna for use with the W20 Option
99-01-0002-001 - 7 Band Antenna for use with the W11 Option
Order Codes
www.RuggedCom.com 14RuggedRouter® RX1100P
RuggedRouter® RX1100P
Advanced Cyber Security Appliance
RuggedCom Inc.
300 Applewood Crescent, Unit 1,